Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
One Piece
DESCRIPTION/APPLICATION
Designed to European specifications,
these one piece blocks facilitate wire
to PC board connections. While all
blocks are modular and can be
interlocked together to extend the

-30˚C to +105˚C Tin contact system
LR28387 E63810
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B02C4V02T B02C4H02T B02C5V02T B02C5H02T
3 B02C4V03T B02C4H03T B02C5V03T B02C5H03T
4 B02C4V04T B02C4H04T B02C5V04T B02C5H04T
5 B02C4V05T B02C4H05T B02C5V05T B02C5H05T
6 B02C4V06T B02C4H06T B02C5V06T B02C5H06T
7 B02C4V07T B02C4H07T B02C5V07T B02C5H07T
8 B02C4V08T B02C4H08T B02C5V08T B02C5H08T
9 B02C4V09T B02C4H09T — —
10 B02C4V10T B02C4H10T — —
11 B02C4V11T B02C4H11T — —
12 B02C4V12T B02C4H12T — —
13 B02C4V13T B02C4H13T — —
14 B02C4V14T B02C4H14T — —
15 B02C4V15T B02C4H15T — —
16 B02C4V16T B02C4H16T — —
5mm and 10mm Pitch
5MM STANDARD CONNECTORS
WITH CAGE CLAMP
SERIES B02

-30˚C to +105˚C Tin contact system
LR28387 E63810
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B02W4V02T B02W4H02T B02W5V02T B02W5H02T
3 B02W4V03T B02W4H03T B02W5V03T B02W5H03T
4 B02W4V04T B02W4H04T B02W5V04T B02W5H04T
5 B02W4V05T B02W4H05T B02W5V05T B02W5H05T
6 B02W4V06T B02W4H06T B02W5V06T B02W5H06T
7 B02W4V07T B02W4H07T B02W5V07T B02W5H07T
8 B02W4V08T B02W4H08T B02W5V08T B02W5H08T
9 B02W4V09T B02W4H09T — —
10 B02W4V10T B02W4H10T — —
11 B02W4V11T B02W4H11T — —
12 B02W4V12T B02W4H12T — —
13 B02W4V13T B02W4H13T — —
14 B02W4V14T B02W4H14T — —
15 B02W4V15T B02W4H15T — —
16 B02W4V16T B02W4H16T — —
5mm and 10mm Pitch
5MM STANDARD CONNECTORS
WITH WIRE PROTECTOR
SERIES B02

WITH TUNNEL CONNECTION
SERIES B02
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B02T4V02T B02T4H02T B02T5V02T B02T5H02T
3 B02T4V03T B02T4H03T B02T5V03T B02T5H03T
4 B02T4V04T B02T4H04T B02T5V04T B02T5H04T
5 B02T4V05T B02T4H05T B02T5V05T B02T5H05T
6 B02T4V06T B02T4H06T B02T5V06T B02T5H06T
7 B02T4V07T B02T4H07T B02T5V07T B02T5H07T
8 B02T4V08T B02T4H08T B02T5V08T B02T5H08T
9 B02T4V09T B02T4H09T — —
10 B02T4V10T B02T4H10T — —
11 B02T4V11T B02T4H11T — —
12 B02T4V12T B02T4H12T — —
13 B02T4V13T B02T4H13T — —
14 B02T4V14T B02T4H14T — —
15 B02T4V15T B02T4H15T — —
16 B02T4V16T B02T4H16T — —
5mm and 10mm Pitch
B02T4V (vertical solder pins)
B02T4H (horizontal solder pins)
NOTE: Add “B” suffix for black color. Minimum order 5000 pieces.